NM300 Data Sheet
September 2012
Extension kit for R&S Vector Network Analysers
Characterisation of Nonlinear RF/HF Components
in Time and Frequency domain
Extension kit for R&S Vector Network Analysers 1
Contents
Introduction..................................................................................................................7

Extension kit for R&S Vector Network Analysers 41
Order Information
Order Information
Designation Type Order number
ZVxPlus 600MHz-20GHz Kit NMDG NM300 NM300
2.4mm Adapter Option for NM301 on ZVA50/ZVA67 NMDG NM300-10 NM300-10
20GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVT20/ZVA24 NMDG NM300-20 NM300-20
20GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA40 NMDG NM300-40A NM300-40A
20GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA50 NMDG NM300-50A NM300-50A
20GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA67 NMDG NM300-67A NM300-67A
40GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA40 NMDG NM300-40B NM300-40B
50GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA50 NMDG NM300-50B NM300-50B
50GHz Attenuator Option per port for ZVA67 NMDG NM300-67B NM300-67B
Harmonic Phase Reference Drive Unit NMDG NM200 NM200
Harmonic Phase Reference 600MHz-20GHz Wand NMDG NM210 NM210
3.5mm Connection Kit NMDG NM301 NM301
2.4mm Adapter Kit for NM301 on ZVA50/ZVA67 NMDG NM301A NM301A